

20th July, 2022

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Corporate Services, Exchange Plaza,

Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Dalal Street, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Mumbai – 400 001

Listing: http://listing.bseindia.com Listing: https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/

Re:

Security	BSE	NSE	ISIN
Equity Shares	532313	MAHLIFE	INE813A01018

Dear Sirs / Madam,

Sub.: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with the provision of regulation 39(3) of the Security Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mention intimation with respect to loss of share certificates(s):

Sr.	Name of	No. of	Folio	Share Certificate		Distinctive	
No.	Shareholders	share(s)		No(s).		Numbers	
				From	То	From	То
1	Pankaj K Patel			200040	398848	7005044	7225050
	Narindra K Patel	10	40890548	398848	390040	7325841	7325850
2	Sashikala Agarwal	14	41027061	475402	475403	8260656	8260669
	Shilpa Nagesh Shah						
3	Sharmishtha			43980	43990	2440701	2440810
	Ratanlal Dalal	110	40117482				



Tel.: +91 22 67478600 / 8601



Sr.	Name of	No. of	Folio	Share Certificate		Distinctive	
No.	Shareholders	share(s)		No(s).		Numbers	
				From	То	From	То
4	Meenakshi			271585	271585	5623234	5623266
	Subramanian	33	41229845	271303	21 1000	3023234	3023200

Kindly acknowledge the receipt for the same.

For Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Ankit Shah

Antaish

Assistant Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ACS26552

Tel.: +91 22 67478600 / 860 www.mahindralifespaces.com

SHILPA YAGNESH SHAH

A/7, Vasant Kunj, 3rd floor North Avenue, Off Dynasty Restaurant Santacruz (W) Mumbai 400 054

Email: vagnesi 1953@amail.com:decoding.equity@amail.com

Date: 20.01.2022

1

HAND DELIVERY

To K Fintech Pvt. Ltd. Unit: MAHINDRA LIFESPACES Ltd. Fort, Mumbai Office, Fort, Mumbai 400 023.



Dear Sir.

Sub: 1. LOSS of 110 shares (Pre Bonus)

2.TYPO ERROR In of Name in Folio No. 40117482

3, Name Deletion of deceased holder.

The above shares are in the following names.

1. Shilpa Nagesh Shah. (Typo error). It should be Shilpa Yagnesh Shah.

2. Sharmishtha Ratanlal Dalal. (My deceased mother).

Please note that 110 shares PRE-BONUS have been lost/misplaced. Please provide the procedure and formats for applying of Duplicate share certificates.

Enclosed please find the following.

I. Self-attested Pan & Aadhaar copies.

2. Notarised Death certificate of the deceased joint holder. Sharmishtha Ratanlal Dalal.

3. Copy of your Bonus shares received and certificates in September 2021.

4. Signature verified by Banker as per NEW SEBI formal ISR - 2. 2 02 3 wal cancelled chefue.

Thanking you.

SHILPA YAGNESH SHAH

KAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITEO Dopt/Unit Code: Subject Code 20 JUL 2022

J

Date:

From,
Sashikala Agarwal
W/O-Pramod Kumar Agarwal
Add: P.O-Gidhni, Kherejhora
Kherya Jhuri Gidni
Jamboni, Jhargram,
West Bengal -721505
7872827241
(banijgm@gmail.com)



To,
The MANAGER
Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.
5th Floor, Mahindra Towers, Worli
Mumbai Maharashtra – 400018
Sub: issue of duplicate share certificate.

Respected Sir/Madam,

I am Sashikala Agarwal having mahindra lifespaces developer Itd folio number 41027061. I have physical certificate no 664026 number of shares 28 face value rs.10 but I think I don't have 14 shares certificates which are old or mother certificate. Issue the duplicate certificates as erly as possible. I am sending you the required documents along with this application.

Thanking you 위치하는 어디 옮힐데이 (SASHIKALA AGARWAL)





S. Chandra Shekar Shanti Nasar, Section 101an half , FE/B MIVA Road (E) 401107 Dist Thane.

To, My Madhy Suddan Reddy, K FIN TECHNOLOGIES LAD, Selenum To wers - B, Plot us 31/32 Nana Kram Luda, Serilling mpally, financial Dist. - 500 032. Hyderebad - 500 032.



Reference = Reg. Folio no - 41229845 Share Centificate no Dist. no - 162538945 to 162539010.

SUB: Loss of Shares of Developers Ltd,
Mahindra Life Space Developers Ltd,
and issue of Duplicate Straves
in my name.

Dear Sir,

With refrence to a boxe Inblect, Thave Lost 33 original Shares of Mahindra Lifes Re Develope, Lost 33 original Shares of Mahindra Lifes Re Develope,

PT I Regrest bonts Kindly (Sue me duplicate Shares in myname - 33+66=99 Shares

Hole you will do the need til -Thanking Son, Jaithfully, Yours Jaithfully, J-CHANDRA SHEKAR, 8850 610913.

From.

Pankaj K. Patel 5. Jai Ghanshyam Kripa, 15 Lajpat Rai Road, Vile Parle (E), Mumbai- 400056.

To.

M/s Karvy Fintech P. Ltd.

UNIT: Mahindra Lifespace Developers ltd.

SUB:- Loss of Shares. Folio No: 40890548.

Dear Sir,

As per your requirement I enclose herewith Documents of Loss of Shares.

- 1. Affidavit of Rs. 100/-.
- 2. Indemnity of Rs. 500/-.
- 3. Copy of PAN Card and Copy of Aadhar Card.
- 4. Copy of Aadhar Card & Copy of Electricity Bill.
- 5. F.I.R (Police Complaint.
- 6. Bank Attestation.
- 7. Newspaper (Advertising).

Kindly do needful and reply as early as Possible and highly oblige.

Thanking You.

Yours Truly,

(Pankaj K. Patel)

Encl: Documents As above.

CORY

KEIN TECT IOLOGIES PRIVATE LIM A. R. Mode: Dopt Note:

